ThinkSystem PM1733 Entry NVMe PCIe 4.0 x4 SSDs
Product Guide (withdrawn product)
The ThinkSystem PM1733 Entry NVMe PCIe solid-state drives (SSDs), available in capacities up to
15.36TB, are general-purpose yet high-performance NVMe PCIe SSDs. They are engineered for greater
performance and endurance in a cost-effective design, and to support a broader set of workloads.
 Figure 1. ThinkSystem PM1733 Entry
NVMe PCIe 4.0 x4 SSD
Did you know?

The following table lists the part numbers and feature codes for ThinkSystem servers.
Withdrawn: The drives listed in this product guide are now withdrawn from marketing.
Table 1. Ordering information
Part number Feature code Description
4XB7A38196 BC4Y ThinkSystem U.2 PM1733 1.92TB Entry NVMe PCIe 4.0 x4 Hot Swap SSD
4XB7A38197 BC4Z ThinkSystem U.2 PM1733 3.84TB Entry NVMe PCIe 4.0 x4 Hot Swap SSD
4XB7A38283 BE2E ThinkSystem U.2 PM1733 7.68TB Entry NVMe PCIe 4.0 x4 Hot Swap SSD
4XB7A38284 BE2F ThinkSystem U.2 PM1733 15.36TB Entry NVMe PCIe 4.0 x4 Hot Swap SSD
The part numbers include the following items:
One solid-state drive
Documentation flyer
Features